(tel: Mark and Zoe 01386 853489)

Hot drinks

WILLERSEY STORES
VILLAGE CAFE MENU

Coffee / Cappuccino / Latté / Americano
Pot of tea for one / two

Mug of tea

Hot chocolate
Cans of drink
Bottles of drink
Milk shake

£1.00 -

Ice-cream shake special with chocolate bar

English breakfast

Bacon roll

Bacon & sausage roll

Bacon & tomato roll

Sausage & mushroom roll

Bacon, sausage & egg roll

Egg and beans on toast

Eggs on toast (scrambled, poached, fried)
All day breakfast (sausage, bacon, tomato, toast, egg, mushroom

and beans) up to 25 mins. Vegetarian option available £5.25
Sausage roll £1.95

Two slices of toast, butter and local jam £2.25

Light lunches

Filled rolls (one filling) £3.25 £2.50
Two fillings and salad £3.45 £2.75
Soup with bread roll £3.25

Soup to take away £2.25
Jacket potato (various fillings +50p for second filling) £3.50 £2.95

+50p for second filling

Slice of quiche and salad £4.95
Lasagne and salad £6.95

BLT (bacon, lettuce, tomato and mayo) sandwich £3.95 £3.45
Ploughmans - cheddar, brie, English or Italian Ham £5.95

Steak or chicken pie, chips, beans or peas up to 25 mins £5.95

Afternoon treats

Slice of cake (and take the cake away)

Welsh cakes, butter and jam
Two scones, butter and jam
Home-made millionaire’s shortbread, brownie, flapjack

All subject to availability

Café

£2.25

Take
away

£2.00

£2.45 /£3.45

£1.85
£2.45
£1.50
£1.60
£3.25
£3.75

£3.25
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25

£2.49
£3.25
£1.95

£1.60
£2.00

£2.95
£3.45
£3.45
£3.45
£3.95

from £2.50 - £5.00



