

WILLERSEY STORES VILLAGE CAFÉ MENU

(tel: Mark and Zoe 01386 853489)

	Café	Take away
		away
Hot drinks		
Coffee / Cappuccino / Latté / Americano	£2.25	£2.00
Pot of tea for one / two	£2.45	/£3.45
Mug of tea	£1.85	£1.60
Hot chocolate	£2.45	£2.00
Cans of drink	£1.00 - £1.50	
Bottles of drink	£1.60	
Milk shake	£3.25	
Ice-cream shake special with chocolate bar	£3.75	
English breakfast		
Bacon roll		£2.95
Bacon & sausage roll		£3.45
Bacon & tomato roll		£3.45
Sausage & mushroom roll		£3.45
Bacon, sausage & egg roll		£3.95
Egg and beans on toast	£4.25 £4.25	
Eggs on toast (scrambled, poached, fried) All day breakfast (sausage, bacon, tomato, toast, egg, mu		
and beans) up to 25 mins. Vegetarian option available	£5.25	
Sausage roll	£1.95	
Two slices of toast, butter and local jam	£2.25	
Light lunches		
Filled rolls (one filling)	£3.25	£2.50
Two fillings and salad	£3.45	£2.75
Soup with bread roll	£3.25	
Soup to take away		£2.25
Jacket potato (various fillings +50p for second filling)		£2.95
	+50p for seco	nd filling
Slice of quiche and salad	£4.95	
Lasagne and salad	£6.95	60 4 5
BLT (bacon, lettuce, tomato and mayo) sandwich		£3.45
Ploughmans – cheddar, brie, English or Italian Ham	£5.95	
Steak or chicken pie, chips, beans or peas <i>up to 25 mins</i>	£5.95	
Afternoon treats		
Slice of cake (and take the cake away)	from £2.50 - 1	£5.00
Welsh cakes, butter and jam	£2.49	
Two scones, butter and jam	£3.25	
Home-made millionaire's shortbread, brownie, flapjack	£1.95	